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RS-6
SAM 1/4" single-piece screwdriver sockets for hollow hexagonal screws

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

1/4" single-piece screwdriver sockets for hollow hexagonal screws

No tightening play.Lightweight.Small dimensions.Easier storage and identification.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 1174-1
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RS-6
SAM 1/4" single-piece screwdriver sockets for hollow hexagonal screws

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

Pattern

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

RADIO SOCKET 1/4" HOLLOW HEX HEAD 6 POINTS 6MM

RS-6

31

10

11

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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